
FTA PROGRAM
SUMMER 2023

Register ONLINE
at fairbankstennis.com

Offerings are contingent upon coaches availability. Minimum enrollments apply for some classes. If classes
are canceled due to low enrollments, a full refund will be issued.

Individual sessions canceled due to rain or smoke will be made up on Fridays (partial sessions will not be
made-up). Groups may be combined for make-up sessions.

If an entire week of class (including make-up-session on Friday) has to be canceled for rain/smoke, credits or
refunds will be provided

Needs-based scholarships are available for youth programming. Qualified individuals are eligible for a 50%
scholarship on most programs. 100% scholarship available for 6-9 year olds (Rosie’s classes). To find out more
or to apply for a scholarship, please email: fairbankstennis@gmail.com.

Registration will be weekly for most programs. Must be registered BEFORE participating in any program.
Players 15 and older can also participate in adult programming.

Events and Tournaments

Adult Team Tennis - Up to 6 Teams
(min 4 players per team); 1 singles and 2
doubles per dual

6 week season: 5/13-6/17
Fridays 5:30 - 8:30pm; Saturdays 9-12
$50 per team

Kids Free Tennis and FTA Block Party Saturday 6/10 1-5pm

Midnight Sun Tournament
All ages and levels

6/17
$25 registration fee per event/player

SamWoodke Tournament
All ages and levels

7/22
$25 registration fee per event/player

http://www.fairbankstennis.com/
mailto:fairbankstennis@gmail.com


YOUTH Instruction
Age and Ability Level Weekday & Dates Time Coach Cost

6-11 year olds
full scholarships available for
classes taught by Rosie based on
financial need

Th 5/25
Th 6/8
Th 6/15
Th 6/22
Th 6/29
Th 7/13
Th 8/3
Th 8/10

10:30-11:30am
10:30-11:30am
10:30-11:30am
10:30-11:30am
10:30-11:30am
10:30-11:30am
10:30-11:30am
10:30-11:30am

Rosie
Rosie
Rosie
Rosie
Rosie
Rosie
Rosie
Rosie

$12/day
$12/day
$12/day
$12/day
$12/day
$12/day
$12/day
$12/day

Middle School Clinics (ages
10-13)
all levels

TWTh 5/23-25
TWTh 5/30-6/1
TWTh 6/6-6/8
TWTh 6/13-6/15
TWTh 6/20-6/22
WThF 6/28-6/30
TWTh 7/11-7/13
TWTh 7/18-7/20

10-11:45am
10-11:45am
10-11:45am
10-11:45am
12:15-2:00pm
12:15-2:00pm
12:15-2:00pm
12:15-2:00pm

Axton
Axton
Axton
Axton
Megan
Megan
Megan
Megan

$40/week
$40/week
$40/week
$40/week
$40/week
$40/week
$40/week
$40/week

High School Clinics (ages 14-19) TWTh 5/23-25
TWTh 5/30-6/1
TWTh 6/6-6/8
TWTh 6/13-6/15
TWTh 6/20-6/22
WThF 6/28-6/30
TWTh 7/11-7/13
TWTh 7/18-7/20

12:00-1:45pm
12:00-1:45pm
12:00-1:45pm
12:00-1:45pm
2:15-4:00pm
2:15-4:00pm
2:15-4:00pm
2:15-4:00pm

Axton
Axton
Axton
Axton
Megan
Megan
Megan
Megan

$40/week
$40/week
$40/week
$40/week
$40/week
$40/week
$40/week
$40/week

Middle School Tennis Season
(grades 6-8) -- 6 week season

M, W, F 7/31-9/8 6:30 - 8 Bobby $160/Season

High School Tennis Season
(grades 9-12)

Season starts
Wednesday 7/26

$240/Season



ADULT Programming
Varsity HS players ages 15 and older can participate in adult programming. Anyone over 15 can participate in
adult beginner classes.

Format andAbility Level Days & Dates Time Coach Cost

Adult Beginners (players are new
or returning to tennis, might have
some experience playing tennis,
might know basic strokes and be
able to rally with others at low
speed)

W 5/24
W 5/31
W 6/7
W 6/14
W 6/21
W 6/28
W 7/12
W 7/19

5:30 - 7:00pm
5:30 - 7:00pm
5:30 - 7:00pm
5:30 - 7:00pm
5:30 - 7:00pm
5:30 - 7:00pm
5:30 - 7:00pm
5:30 - 7:00pm

Axton
Axton
Axton
Axton
Megan
Megan
Megan
Megan

$20/day
$20/day
$20/day
$20/day
$20/day
$20/day
$20/day
$20/day

Adult Drills Inter/Adv
(community-run drills)

Tuesdays 5/23, 5/30,
6/6, 6/13, 6/20, 7/11;
7/18

5:30 - 7:30 TBD Donation

Up River Down River
casual competition, rotating every
30 minutes

Sundays 5/28, 6/4,
6/11, 6/18, 6/25, 7/9,
7/16, 7/23

10-noon TBD Donation


