



FTA PROGRAM SUMMER 2023





Register ONLINE at fairbankstennis.com

Offerings are contingent upon coaches availability. Minimum enrollments apply for some classes. If classes are canceled due to low enrollments, a full refund will be issued.

Individual sessions canceled due to rain or smoke will be made up on Fridays (partial sessions will not be made-up). Groups may be combined for make-up sessions.

If an entire week of class (including make-up-session on Friday) has to be canceled for rain/smoke, credits or refunds will be provided

Needs-based scholarships are available for youth programming. Qualified individuals are eligible for a 50% scholarship on most programs. **100% scholarship available for 6-9 year olds (Rosie's classes)**. To find out more or to apply for a scholarship, please email: fairbankstennis@gmail.com.

Registration will be weekly for most programs. Must be registered BEFORE participating in any program. Players 15 and older can also participate in adult programming.

Events and Tournaments

Adult Team Tennis - Up to 6 Teams (min 4 players per team); 1 singles and 2 doubles per dual	6 week season: 5/13-6/17 Fridays 5:30 - 8:30pm; Saturdays 9-12 \$50 per team		
Kids Free Tennis and FTA Block Party	Saturday 6/10 1-5pm		
Midnight Sun Tournament	6/17		
All ages and levels	\$25 registration fee per event/player		
Sam Woodke Tournament	7/22		
All ages and levels	\$25 registration fee per event/player		

YOUTH Instruction

Age and Ability Level	Weekday & Dates	Time	Coach	Cost
6-11 year olds full scholarships available for classes taught by Rosie based on financial need	Th 5/25 Th 6/8 Th 6/15 Th 6/22 Th 6/29 Th 7/13 Th 8/3 Th 8/10	10:30-11:30am 10:30-11:30am 10:30-11:30am 10:30-11:30am 10:30-11:30am 10:30-11:30am 10:30-11:30am	Rosie Rosie Rosie Rosie Rosie Rosie Rosie	\$12/day \$12/day \$12/day \$12/day \$12/day \$12/day \$12/day \$12/day
Middle School Clinics (ages 10-13) all levels	TWTh 5/23-25 TWTh 5/30-6/1 TWTh 6/6-6/8 TWTh 6/13-6/15 TWTh 6/20-6/22 WThF 6/28-6/30 TWTh 7/11-7/13 TWTh 7/18-7/20	10-11:45am 10-11:45am 10-11:45am 10-11:45am 12:15-2:00pm 12:15-2:00pm 12:15-2:00pm 12:15-2:00pm	Axton Axton Axton Axton Megan Megan Megan Megan	\$40/week \$40/week \$40/week \$40/week \$40/week \$40/week \$40/week
High School Clinics (ages 14-19)	TWTh 5/23-25 TWTh 5/30-6/1 TWTh 6/6-6/8 TWTh 6/13-6/15 TWTh 6/20-6/22 WThF 6/28-6/30 TWTh 7/11-7/13 TWTh 7/18-7/20	12:00-1:45pm 12:00-1:45pm 12:00-1:45pm 12:00-1:45pm 12:00-1:45pm 2:15-4:00pm 2:15-4:00pm 2:15-4:00pm 2:15-4:00pm	Axton Axton Axton Axton Megan Megan Megan Megan	\$40/week \$40/week \$40/week \$40/week \$40/week \$40/week \$40/week
Middle School Tennis Season (grades 6-8) 6 week season	M, W, F 7/31-9/8	6:30 - 8	Bobby	\$160/Season
High School Tennis Season (grades 9-12)	Season starts Wednesday 7/26			\$240/Season

ADULT Programming

Varsity HS players **ages 15 and older** can participate in adult programming. Anyone over 15 can participate in adult beginner classes.

Format and Ability Level	Days & Dates	Time	Coach	Cost
Adult Beginners (players are new or returning to tennis, might have some experience playing tennis, might know basic strokes and be able to rally with others at low speed)	W 5/24 W 5/31 W 6/7 W 6/14 W 6/21 W 6/28 W 7/12 W 7/19	5:30 - 7:00pm 5:30 - 7:00pm	Axton Axton Axton Axton Megan Megan Megan Megan	\$20/day \$20/day \$20/day \$20/day \$20/day \$20/day \$20/day \$20/day
Adult Drills Inter/Adv (community-run drills)	Tuesdays 5/23, 5/30, 6/6, 6/13, 6/20, 7/11; 7/18	5:30 - 7:30	TBD	Donation
Up River Down River casual competition, rotating every 30 minutes	Sundays 5/28, 6/4, 6/11, 6/18, 6/25, 7/9, 7/16, 7/23	10-noon	TBD	Donation